No. C33633

Return to:

Due no later than May 31, 2012
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO COOPERATIVE COUNCIL, INC.
RICHARD C WAITLEY

55 SW 5TH AVE STE 100

MERIDIAN ID 83642

RICHARD C WAITLEY

55 SW 5TH AVE STE 100

MERIDIAN ID 83642

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR DAVE BIELENBERG 16425 HERIGSTAD RD
DIRECTOR DEREK BREWER 1833 S LINCOLN
DIRECTOR DONALD HEIKKILA 12248 E O'GARA RD
DIRECTOR BLAIR WILSON PO BOX 2515
PRESIDENT TOY SMITH 339 MONROE WAY
DIRECTOR JACK INGRAM 2114 N 20TH STREET
SECRETARY KEN BLAKEMAN PO BOX 467

DIRECTOR JIM FIFE PO BOX 64101 MS 2005
DIRECTOR DON HIMMELBERGER PO BOX 67

DIRECTOR PETE HUFFINE (12(())2I3ANK 1700 S ASSEMBLY ST, STE
TREASURER LAMAR ISAAK 3298 ISAAK LOOP
DIRECTOR DR. AARON JOHNSON PO BOX 442334
DIRECTOR JIM MCCALL 203 S 1050 W
DIRECTOR CLEO MILLER 1910 MIDDLETON RD

City State
SILVERTON OR
JEROME D
HARRISON D
SEATTLE WA
TWIN FALLS D
NAMPA D
LEWISTON D
ST PAUL MN
GENESEE D
SPOKANE WA
AMERICAN FALLS ID
MOSCOW D
HEYBURN D
NAMPA D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
97781
83338
83833
99220-2515
83301
83687
83501
55164-0101
83832-0101

99224-0101

83211-0101
83844-0101
83336-0101
83686-0101

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 33633

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Rick Waitley
Name (type or print): Rick Waitley

Date: 03/08/2012

Title: Executive Director

Processed 03/08/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




