No. <b>C 33633</b>		Due no later than May 31, 2012		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		RICHARD C WAITLEY			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  IDAHO COOPERATIVE COUNCIL, INC. RICHARD C WAITLEY 55 SW 5TH AVE STE 100 MERIDIAN ID 83642		55 SW 5TH AVE STE 100 MERIDIAN ID 83642  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		PIERUZIA USUTZ					
4. Corporations: Enter Nam	nes and Busine	ess Addresses of Presid	ent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
	DAVE BIELENBERG		16425 HERIGSTAD RD	SILVERTON	OR	USA	97781
	DEREK BREWER		1833 S LINCOLN 12248 E O'GARA RD	JEROME HARRISON	ID ID	USA USA	83338 83833
	DONALD HEIKKILA BLAIR WILSON		PO BOX 2515	SEATTLE	WA	USA	99220-2515
	TOY SMITH		339 MONROE WAY	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301
	JACK INGRAM		2114 N 20TH STREET	NAMPA	ID	USA	83687
	KEN BLAKEMAN		PO BOX 467	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501
	JIM FIFE		PO BOX 64101 MS 2005	ST PAUL	MN	USA	55164-0101
	DON HIMMELBERGER		PO BOX 67	GENESEE	ID	USA	83832-0101
	PETE HUFFINE		COBANK 1700 S ASSEMBLY ST, STE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99224-0101
TREASURER	LAMAR ISAAK		3298 ISAAK LOOP	AMERICAN FALLS	ID	USA	83211-0101
	DR. AARON JOHNSON		PO BOX 442334	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83844-0101
	JIM MCCALL		203 S 1050 W	HEYBURN	ID	USA	83336-0101
DIRECTOR	CLEO MILLER		1910 MIDDLETON RD	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686-0101
5. Organized Under the La	ws of:	6. Annual Report must	he signed *				
		Signature: Rick Waitley		Date: 03/08/2012			
ID C 33633		,		50 - 0.0 Mark - 100 - 10			
		Name (type or print): Rick Waitley Title: Executive Director					
Processed 03/08/2012	1	<ul> <li>Electronically provide</li> </ul>	d signatures are accepted as original sigr	natures.			